

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>and per maintenance Bill</u>					
(4/15.1)	Restoration of rain cut with scs				
P-64	2	115-1			
82.01 m ³	@	404.06 /m ³	=	33137=-	
(2/15.2)	macrop up of Berm / Shoulder				
P-64, 65	4	115-2			
398.25 m ²	@	60.28 /m ²	=	24007=-	
(3/15.311)	maintenance of Artificial Surface				
P-65	2	115-311			
55.31 m ²	@	275.93 /m ²	=	15262=-	
(4/15.741)	maintenance of Hume pipe Culvert				
P-65	2	115-741			
3 Nos	@	1166.58 /cu	=	3500=-	
(5/15.9)	maintenance of road 5th				
P-65	2	115-9			
0.16 km	@	1104.14 /km	=	177=-	
(6/15.11)	maintenance of road 6 km stone				
P-66	2	115-11			
0.20 km	@	641.92 /km	=	128=-	

76211 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.1201 Cutting of branches of tree					
P- 66	2ten				7/15.1201
3 Nos @		113.64	/can		= 341 =
8/15.1211 Cutting of drums					
P- 66	2ten				8/15.1211
12 Nos @		6.98	/can		= 84 =
9/15.1211 Formwork of goads					
P- 66	2ten				9/15.1211
30.0 m ² @		2.33	/m ²		= 70 =
10/15.13 Black and white Carpet on perateet wall					
P- 66	2ten				10/15.13
63.0 m ² @		16.87	/m ²		= 1063 =
11/15.14 Maintenance of Already planted tree					
P- 66	2ten				11/15.14
118 Nos @		688.0	/can		= 81184 =
					158953 =
Add 1% Less =					+ ₹ 1590 =
Add 12% GST =					+ ₹ 19074 =
					179617 =
Less 15.60% As per Agreement					= 28020 =
					151597 =

Kumar
 28/11/23
 28.11.23
 PE